KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-25206
2012-25205
2012-25204
2012-25203
2012-25202
2012-25201
2012-25200
2012-25199
2012-25198
2012-25197
2012-25196
2012-25195
2012-25194
2012-25193
2012-25192
2012-25191
2012-25190
2012-25189
2012-25188
2012-25187
2012-25186
2012-25185
2012-25184
2012-25183
2012-25182
2012-25181
2012-25180
2012-25179
2012-25178
2012-25177
2012-25176
2012-25175
2012-25174
2012-25173
2012-25172
2012-25171
2012-25170
2012-25169
2012-25168
2012-25167
2012-25166
2012-25165
2012-25164
2012-25163
2012-25162
2012-25161
2012-25160
2012-25159

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/08/12 23:1423:14:42
11/08/12 22:5922:59:36
11/08/12 22:4922:49:41
11/08/12 22:4622:46:15
11/08/12 22:0622:06:58
11/08/12 21:5121:51:32
11/08/12 21:4221:42:28
11/08/12 21:3821:38:42
11/08/12 21:3221:32:21
11/08/12 21:3121:31:42
11/08/12 21:0821:08:54
11/08/12 20:5320:53:41
11/08/12 20:3320:33:46
11/08/12 20:2420:24:50
11/08/12 20:0220:02:15
11/08/12 19:4219:42:06
11/08/12 19:1619:16:21
11/08/12 19:1419:14:28
11/08/12 18:2918:29:44
11/08/12 18:2018:20:56
11/08/12 18:1418:14:40
11/08/12 17:5317:53:20
11/08/12 17:4317:43:10
11/08/12 17:3917:39:12
11/08/12 17:1317:13:13
11/08/12 16:0116:01:55
11/08/12 15:5815:58:41
11/08/12 15:2915:29:19
11/08/12 14:3514:35:55
11/08/12 14:3514:35:51
11/08/12 14:3314:33:34
11/08/12 14:2414:24:29
11/08/12 14:2014:20:50
11/08/12 14:1714:17:40
11/08/12 14:0714:07:42
11/08/12 14:0614:06:15
11/08/12 13:4813:48:03
11/08/12 13:4713:47:11
11/08/12 13:1913:19:34
11/08/12 12:4912:49:35
11/08/12 12:4312:43:56
11/08/12 12:2412:24:43
11/08/12 12:2212:22:45
11/08/12 11:0311:03:43
11/08/12 10:5610:56:11
11/08/12 10:4410:44:16
11/08/12 10:4310:43:38
11/08/12 10:2710:27:24

204
204
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
211
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
49
49
LT138
S115
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
5115
49
LT138
LT138
49
49

Location/Address

29 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
RENE'S BISTRO

4 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

WHITE EAGLE HALL

TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

CVS PHARMACY

3 COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

162 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

76 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

178 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

744 ULSTER AVE, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

9 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON
HOLIDAY INN

SUPER 8 MOTEL

NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...

LIBERTY ST @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
GREENKILL AVENUE @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGST...
HENRY STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
113 MOORE ST, KINGSTON

EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

TECH INDUSTRIES

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

165 CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
ESPOSITO'S CLEANERS AND TUX SHOP
MARITIME MUSEUM

GIRL SCOUTS OF AMERICA-UC COUNCIL
ABEEL STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
66 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

72 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

242 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

104 TAMMANY ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
POUGHKEEPSIE TOWN PD

TOWN OF POUGHKEEPSIE CHILDRENS HOME
180 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
DISPUTE 27D

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LARCENY 44

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

CHECK WELFARE 111

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ROBBERY 46

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PATROL REQUEST 12

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
HARASSMENT 27
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PARKING PROBLEM 87

DISPUTE 27D

AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
WARRANT CHECK 81

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
WARRANT ARREST 81A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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R7

H1
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R7
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-25158 11/08/12 10:1710:17:39 49
2012-25157 11/08/12 10:1310:13:11 LT138
2012-25156 11/08/12 10:0610:06:23 LT138
2012-25155 11/08/12 10:0510:05:07 49
2012-25154 11/08/12 10:0010:00:48 LT138
2012-25153 11/08/12 09:4809:48:52 LT138
2012-25152 11/08/12 09:4709:00:00 LT138
2012-25151 11/08/12 09:4708:15:00 LT138
2012-25150 11/08/12 09:3909:39:43 49
2012-25149 11/08/12 09:2309:23:30 49
2012-25148 11/08/12 08:4008:40:09 49
2012-25147 11/08/12 08:4408:37:36 163
2012-25146 11/08/12 08:2508:25:22 49
2012-25145 11/08/12 08:2208:22:08 49
2012-25144 11/08/12 08:1608:16:33 49
2012-25143 11/08/12 08:1708:17:57 49
2012-25142 11/08/12 07:4107:41:45 D169
2012-25141 11/08/12 07:3507:35:09 49
2012-25140 11/08/12 07:0007:00:43 49
2012-25139 11/08/12 06:0306:03:54 220
2012-25138 11/08/12 05:3805:38:11 220
2012-25137 11/08/12 05:2205:22:10 220
2012-25135 11/08/12 03:0203:02:38 220
2012-25134 11/08/12 02:5102:51:06 38
2012-25133 11/08/12 02:3602:36:48 38
2012-25132 11/08/12 02:2602:26:44 38
2012-25131 11/08/12 02:2402:24:13 38
2012-25130 11/08/12 02:1702:17:50 38
2012-25129 11/08/12 01:5901:59:37 38
2012-25128 11/08/12 01:2301:23:59 38
2012-25127 11/08/12 01:0401:04:31 38
2012-25126 11/08/12 00:3300:33:01 38
2012-25125 11/08/12 00:1400:14:48 38
2012-25124 11/08/12 00:0400:04:12 38

Location/Address

ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
GOLDEN HILL DRIVE, KINGSTON

190 NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

ST. JAMES STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

UC PROBATION DEPARTMENT

UC JAIL

ALBANY AVE @ ST. JAMES CT, KINGSTON
81 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
TRAFFIC CIRCLE

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

61 MERRIT AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ WILTWYCK AVE, KINGSTON
CYNTHIA'S BAKERY

FRANKLIN STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGS...

BROADWAY @ MCENTEE ST, KINGSTON
ABRILS BOUTIQUE PLUS

NYS UNITED TEACHERS

UC FAMILY COURT

NYS UNITED TEACHERS

ABRILS BOUTIQUE PLUS

20 EAST ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
MAIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
191 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

M/V COMPLAINT 39

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
LARCENY 44

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List
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H3

AL-F
AL-F

AL-F
AL-F

>

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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